AMERICAN ATHLETIC

Cincinnati
East Carolina
Houston
Memphis
Navy

SMU

South Florida
Temple
Tulane

Tulsa

UCF

96 Cayson Pfeiffer
43 Colby Garfield
57 Gavin Gately
42 Colby Cox

92 Ethan Nguyen
62 Will Benton
48 Andrew Beardall
36 Andrew McIlquham
57 Ethan Hudak
46 Caleb Matthews
32 Alex Ward

ONG SNAP. Com

0

6IOII

6|1||

6|5I|

6IOII

6|1||

6|1I|

6IOII

6|2||

6|0I|

5'11"

6|4||

213 JR

220 SO

250 JR

235 SO

212 SO

219 JR

212 JR

210 FR

233 SO

206 FR

240 SR



ACC
Atlantic Division

Boston College
Clemson

Florida State
Louisville

North Carolina State
Syracuse

Wake Forest

Coastal Division

Duke

Georgia Tech
Miami (FL)
North Carolina
Pittsburgh

Virginia

Virginia Tech

ONG SNAP COM

69 Gunner
58 Holden
49 James
38 Drew
91 Joe

46 Aaron

90 Jacob

45 Evan
46 Henry
58 Clay
61 Drew
49 Byron
45 Aidan

99 Justin

Daniel
Caspersen
Rosenberry
Brenowitz
Shimko
Bolinsky

Zuhr

Deckers
Freer
James
Little
Floyd
Livingston

Pollock

5I9|I

5|11||

6IO||

5'10"

6|0||

5|11||

6I0|I

6|4||

6I0|I

5|11||

5|11||

6I1|I

5'11"

6|2||

196 SR

215 FR

212 JR

202 SR

220 JR

220 SR

210 SO

244 SR

224 FR

195 JR

230 SR

240 SO

229 SR

237 JR



BIG 12

Baylor 40 Corbin Robertson  6'4" 238 SR
Iowa State 59 Connor Guess 511" 228 SR
Kansas 60 Luke Hosford 6'2" 225 JR
Kansas State 42 Randen Platnner 6'3" 233 JR
Oklahoma 51 Kasey Kelleher 5'11" 230 SR
Oklahoma State 53 Matt Hembrough 6'3" 220 SR
TCU 42 Brent Matiscik 6'2" 235 JR
Texas 43 Zach Edwards 511" 212 SR
Texas Tech 30 Jackson Knotts 5'11" 185 SO
West Virginia 43 Austin Brinkman 6'3" 215 FR

ONG SNAP- COM




BIG TEN
East

Indiana
Maryland
Michigan
Michigan State
Ohio State
Penn State

Rutgers

West

Illinois

Iowa
Minnesota
Nebraska
Northwestern

Purdue

Wisconsin

ONG SNAP COM

95 Sean
45 Jake
49 William
31 Hank
42 Bradley
91 Chris

45 Ed

39 Aidan
39 Luke
37 Brady
55 Brady
43 Will
31 Nick

47 Peter

Wracher
Foggia
Wagner
Pepper
Robinson
Stoll

Rogowski

Hall
Elkin
Weeks
Weas
Halkyard
Zecchino

Bowden

6I4|I

5'11"

6|1||

6I2|I

6|1||

6|2||

6I1|I

6|2||

6I1|I

6|0||

6|2||

6I3|I

6|0||

6|2||

207 SR

230 SO

258 SR

210 SO

230 SR

262 SR

225 SR

205 SO

227 SO

215 SR

250 SR

200 JR

210 SR

230 JR



CONFERENCE USA

Charlotte

Florida Atlantic
Florida International
Louisiana Tech
Middle Tennessee
North Texas

Rice

UAB

UTEP

UTSA

Western Kentucky

45 Cameron
45 Nicholas
86 Jackson
49 Griffin
69 Brody
50 1P

47 Thomas
45 Cole

37 Angelo

53 Caleb

40 Zach

ONG SNAP_CONM

Lyons
Marino
Lee
Armstrong
Butler
Hadley
Thollen II
Kizziah
Tejada

Cantrell

Lassiter

6I1II

6|2||

6I2|I

5I 10ll

5|11||

6I2|I

6I2ll

5| 10||

5I11|I

5I11II

6I1|I

225 SR

237 SO

195 FR

220 FR

218 SO

258 JR

224 SO

205 JR

222 SO

225 SR

201 SR



INDEPENDENTS

Army

BYU

Liberty

New Mexico State
Notre Dame

UConn

UMass

0//[:' SNAP. COM

50 Ryan
84 Austin
41 Austin
44 Logan
65 Michael
31 Tommy

47 Ethan

NANERNRRR

Aguilar
Riggs
Mock
Macgregor
Vinson
Zozus

Dumont

6I3II

6|3||

6I2|I

6I2ll

6|2||

6I1|I

6I0ll

220 SR

225 SO

240 SR

205 SO

228 SR

241 SR

210 JR



MAC

East

Akron

Bowling Green
Buffalo

Kent State
Miami (OH)
Ohio

West

Ball State

Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Northern Illinois

Toledo

Western Michigan

ONG SNAP_CONM

50 Kyle
47 George
37 Evan
58 Brad
97 Brendan

31 Justin

49 Dylan
96 Franklin
46 Steve
91 Issac
36 Ben

96 Bryce

Bauman
Carlson
Davis
George
Beattie

Holloway

Seiler
Lama
Bird
Hatfield
Lisk

Bouwens

5|11||

6I1|I

5I 10ll

5|9||

6I0|I

6I3II

6I0|I

6I2ll

5'10"

6I2|I

5I 10ll

5| 10||

225 JR

215 FR

197 SR

198 JR

212 SO

213 SR

240 SO

255 JR

227 SR

228 FR

220 FR

215 SR



MOUNTAIN WEST

Mountain Division

Air Force

Boise State

Colorado State

New Mexico
Utah State
Wyoming

West Division

Fresno State
Hawaii

Nevada

San Diego State

San Jose State

UNLV

ONG SNAP COM

39 Brendan

42 Mason

44 Jacob

46 Isaiah
49 Jacob

85 Carson

36 Nick

44 Solomon
88 Nick

50 Ryan

51 Andrew

59 Walker

Bentley 6'2"
Hutton 6'6"
Raab 6'2"
Perez 5'11"
Garcia 6'0"
York 6'1"

D'Ambra 6'1"
Landrum 5'11"
Barcleos 511"
Wintermeyer 6'1"
Gonneville 6'2"

Hardan 6'1"

265 SR

230 FR

250 SR

200 SR

250 SO

180 FR

225 SR

215 JR

221 JR

220 SO

215 SR

235 SO



PAC 12

North

California
Oregon
Oregon State
Stanford
Washington

Washington State

South

Arizona
Arizona State
Colorado
UCLA

USC

Utah

ONG SNAP COM

45 Slater
45 Karsten
48 Dylan
42 Bailey
89 Jaden

34 Simon

64 Seth
43 John
85 Derek
51 Jack
39 Jac

57 IT

Zellers
Battles
Black
Parsons
Green

Samarzich

MacKellar
Ferlmann
Bedell
Landherr
Casasante

Greep

6|1||

6I1|I

6I1II

6|2||

5'10"

6I0ll

6|0||

6I2|I

6I3|I

6|1||

6I0|I

6I0|I

230 SR

250 SR

205 SO

230 JR

223 SO

220 JR

215 JR

225 FR

235 SO

238 SR

220 SR

225 SO



SEC

East

Florida
Georgia
Kentucky
Missouri

South Carolina
Tennessee

Vanderbilt

West

Alabama
Arkansas

Auburn

LSuU

Mississippi State

Ole Miss

Texas A&M

ONG SNAP COM

45 Marco

56 William

51 Cade
49 Jake

36 Hunter
52 Matthew

47 Wesley

51 Kneeland
48 Eli

67 Jacob

44 Slade

43 Hayes
49 Jared

12 Connor

Ortiz
Mote
Degraw
Hoffman
Rogers
Salansky

Schelling

Hibbert
Stein
Quattlebaum
Roy
Hammond
Lawrence

Choate

6I4II

6|2||

5I11ll

6|3||

6I1|I

511"

6|5||

6|2||

6I3|I

6|1||

6|2||

5'10"

5'10"

6|1||

236 JR

230 JR

213 SR

234 SR

205 SO

245 JR

235 JR

245 SO

227 FR

229 SR

225 SO

195 SO

200 SO

200 SR



SUN BELT

EAST

Appalachian State

Coastal Carolina

Georgia Southern

Georgia State

James Madison

Marshall

Old Dominion

WEST

Arkansas State

Louisiana

Louisiana- Monroe

South Alabama

Southern Miss

Texas State

Troy

42 Christian

81 Payton

85 Mark

66 Seth

50 Kyle

48 Zach

91 Broughton

38 Jack

51 Hunter

61 Trey

28 Travis

56 T]

46 Durham

53 Quentin

ONG SNAP COM

Johnstone

Bunch

Langston

Glausier

Davis

Appio

Hatcher

Bullard

Sims

Corley

Drosos

Harvey

Harris

Skinner

6|3||

6|3||

6|0||

5|11||

6|0||

5|11||

6|5||

5'11"

6|1||

6|1||

6|0||

6|0||

5|9||

6'0

240 JR

190 JR

210 JR

230 SR

228 SR

209 SR

232 JR

196 SO

209 FR

240 JR

220 SO

229 JR

195 SO

241 SO



